UNIVERSITY OF SAN FRANCISCO

2025-26 WOMEN'S GOLF STATISTICS

TEAM
Tournament Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average Overall Score Finish Top Finishers
Leadership and Golf Invitational 305 307 288 300 900 +36 11th Pett (T-7th)

Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Stanford Intercollegiate

The Clash at Boulder Creek
SPRING TEAM BREAKDOWN
The Causeway Invitational

Fresno State Classic

Juli Inkster at Meadow Club
Silicon Valley Showcase

Chevron Silverado Showdown

WCC Championship

Averages 305 307 288 300 900 -- - =
INDIVIDUAL

Lexi Booras

Tournament Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average Overall Score Finish Birdies/Eagles

Leadership and Golf Invitational
Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Stanford Intercollegiate

The Clash at Boulder Creek

The Causeway Invitational
Fresno State Classic

Juli Inkster at Meadow Club
Silicon Valley Showcase
Chevron Silverado Showdown
WCC Championship

Averages -- -- --




Jolie Chee

Tournament Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Average

Overall

Score

Finish

Birdies/Eagles

Leadership and Golf Invitational* 82
Ron Moore Intercollegiate

Stanford Intercollegiate

The Clash at Boulder Creek

The Causeway Invitational

Fresno State Classic

Juli Inkster at Meadow Club

Silicon Valley Showcase

Chevron Silverado Showdown

WCC Championship

Averages 82

71

77

82

82

80.3

80.3

241

241

+25

79th

5/0

5/0

Melia Gustavson

Tournament Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Average

Overall

Score

Finish

Birdies/Eagles

Leadership and Golf Invitational 77
Ron Moore Intercollegiate

Stanford Intercollegiate

The Clash at Boulder Creek

The Causeway Invitational

Fresno State Classic

Juli Inkster at Meadow Club

Silicon Valley Showcase

Chevron Silverado Showdown

WCC Championship

Averages 77

80

80

74

74

77.0

77

231

231

+15

T-57th

8/0

8/0

Netra Kumar

Tournament Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Average

Overall

Score

Finish

Birdies/Eagles

Leadership and Golf Invitational
Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Stanford Intercollegiate

The Clash at Boulder Creek
The Causeway Invitational
Fresno State Classic

Juli Inkster at Meadow Club



Silicon Valley Showcase
Chevron Silverado Showdown
WCC Championship

Averages

Jillian Leh

Tournament

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Average

Overall

Score

Finish

Birdies/Eagles

Leadership and Golf Invitational
Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Stanford Intercollegiate

The Clash at Boulder Creek

The Causeway Invitational
Fresno State Classic

Juli Inkster at Meadow Club
Silicon Valley Showcase
Chevron Silverado Showdown
WCC Championship

Averages

79

79

77

71

74

74

76.7

76.7

230

230

+14

T-50th

6/0

6/0

Rodaylin Mina

Tournament

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Average

Overall

Score

Finish

Birdies/Eagles

Leadership and Golf Invitational
Ron Moore Intercollegiate
Stanford Intercollegiate

The Clash at Boulder Creek

The Causeway Invitational
Fresno State Classic

Juli Inkster at Meadow Club
Silicon Valley Showcase
Chevron Silverado Showdown
WCC Championship

Averages

80

80

78

78

76

76

78.0

78

234

234

+18

T-66th

4/0

4/0

Eva Pett

Tournament

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Average

Overall

Score

Finish

Birdies/Eagles

Leadership and Golf Invitational
Ron Moore Intercollegiate

74

73

69

72.0

216

T-7th

13/0



Stanford Intercollegiate

The Clash at Boulder Creek
The Causeway Invitational
Fresno State Classic

Juli Inkster at Meadow Club
Silicon Valley Showcase
Chevron Silverado Showdown
WCC Championship

Averages 74 73

69

72

216

13/0

Erica Villegas

Tournament Round 1 Round 2

Round 3

Average

Overall

Score

Finish

Birdies/Eagles

Leadership and Golf Invitational 75 79
Ron Moore Intercollegiate

Stanford Intercollegiate

The Clash at Boulder Creek

The Causeway Invitational

Fresno State Classic

Juli Inkster at Meadow Club

Silicon Valley Showcase

Chevron Silverado Showdown

WCC Championship

Averages 75 79

71

71

75.0

75

225

225

+9

T-31st

7/1

7/1

* Competed as an individual



