UNIVERSITY OF SAN FRANCISCO

2025-26 WOMEN'S GOLF STATISTICS

TEAM

Tournament	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Average	Overall	Score	Finish	Top Finishers
FALL TEAM BREAKDOWN								
Leadership and Golf Invitational	305	307	288	300	900	+36	11th	Pett (T-7th)
Ron Moore Intercollegiate								
Stanford Intercollegiate								
The Clash at Boulder Creek								
SPRING TEAM BREAKDOWN								
The Causeway Invitational								
Fresno State Classic								
Juli Inkster at Meadow Club								
Silicon Valley Showcase								
Chevron Silverado Showdown								
WCC Championship								
Averages	305	307	288	300	900			

INDIVIDUAL

Lexi Booras

Tournament	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Average	Overall	Score	Finish	Birdies/Eagles
Leadership and Golf Invitational				<u> </u>				J
Ron Moore Intercollegiate								
Stanford Intercollegiate								
The Clash at Boulder Creek								
The Causeway Invitational								
Fresno State Classic								
Juli Inkster at Meadow Club								
Silicon Valley Showcase								
Chevron Silverado Showdown								
WCC Championship								
Averages								

Jolie Chee

Tournament	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Average	Overall	Score	Finish	Birdies/Eagles
Leadership and Golf Invitational*	82	77	82	80.3	241	+25	79th	5/0
Ron Moore Intercollegiate								
Stanford Intercollegiate								
The Clash at Boulder Creek								
The Causeway Invitational								
Fresno State Classic								
Juli Inkster at Meadow Club								
Silicon Valley Showcase								
Chevron Silverado Showdown								
WCC Championship								
Averages	82	77	82	80.3	241			5/0

Melia Gustavson

Tournament	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Average	Overall	Score	Finish	Birdies/Eagles
Leadership and Golf Invitational	77	80	74	77.0	231	+15	T-57th	8/0
Ron Moore Intercollegiate								
Stanford Intercollegiate								
The Clash at Boulder Creek								
The Causeway Invitational								
Fresno State Classic								
Juli Inkster at Meadow Club								
Silicon Valley Showcase								
Chevron Silverado Showdown								
WCC Championship								
Averages	77	80	74	77	231			8/0

Netra Kumar

Tournament	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Average	Overall	Score	Finish	Birdies/Eagles
Leadership and Golf Invitational								
Ron Moore Intercollegiate								
Stanford Intercollegiate								
The Clash at Boulder Creek								
The Causeway Invitational								
Fresno State Classic								
Juli Inkster at Meadow Club								

Silicon Valley Showcase Chevron Silverado Showdown

WCC Championship

Averages -- -

Jillian Leh

Tournament	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Average	Overall	Score	Finish	Birdies/Eagles
Leadership and Golf Invitational	79	77	74	76.7	230	+14	T-50th	6/0
Ron Moore Intercollegiate								
Stanford Intercollegiate								
The Clash at Boulder Creek								
The Causeway Invitational								
Fresno State Classic								
Juli Inkster at Meadow Club								
Silicon Valley Showcase								
Chevron Silverado Showdown								
WCC Championship								
Averages	79	77	74	76.7	230			6/0

Rodaylin Mina

Tournament	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Average	Overall	Score	Finish	Birdies/Eagles
Leadership and Golf Invitational	80	78	76	78.0	234	+18	T-66th	4/0
Ron Moore Intercollegiate								
Stanford Intercollegiate								
The Clash at Boulder Creek								
The Causeway Invitational								
Fresno State Classic								
Juli Inkster at Meadow Club								
Silicon Valley Showcase								
Chevron Silverado Showdown								
WCC Championship								
Averages	80	78	76	78	234			4/0

Eva Pett

Tournament	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Average	Overall	Score	Finish	Birdies/Eagles
Leadership and Golf Invitational	74	73	69	72.0	216	Е	T-7th	13/0

Ron Moore Intercollegiate

Stanford Intercollegiate							
The Clash at Boulder Creek							
The Causeway Invitational							
Fresno State Classic							
Juli Inkster at Meadow Club							
Silicon Valley Showcase							
Chevron Silverado Showdown							
WCC Championship							
Averages	74	73	69	72	216	 	13/0

Erica Villegas

Tournament	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Average	Overall	Score	Finish	Birdies/Eagles
Leadership and Golf Invitational	75	79	71	75.0	225	+9	T-31st	7/1
Ron Moore Intercollegiate								
Stanford Intercollegiate								
The Clash at Boulder Creek								
The Causeway Invitational								
Fresno State Classic								
Juli Inkster at Meadow Club								
Silicon Valley Showcase								
Chevron Silverado Showdown								
WCC Championship								
Averages	75	79	71	75	225			7/1

^{*} Competed as an individual